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WET.T.
NO. WELL TY?E

B-4. DR
B-o4 DRILLKD
B-o4. DRILLED
B-o4t DRILLED
-64 D
-64 DR
-4 D
-C DR

245
255’
270’
270’
200’
205’
24
179’

SPECIFIC
CAPACITY

rELL (gpm/ft of
NO. drawdown)

H.4 .2

HB-64

B-642
HB-b4
B-b4

5.9
7.6
9.3

10.4
2.9
6.2

.3.5"

PU
HEld3
Cf)

124’
133
103
75’
91’

184’
199’
210’

Table III C 3

WELL SLT,VEY SHEET&

sheet No. 4 DATE: 3-3-77

STATIC
LEVEL
(ft)

22’
18’
17
24"
22’
24
"15’

CASING
SIZE
(in.) STAGES

I0" 4
10"
I0" 4
I0" 3
I0" 3
I0" 4
I0" 5
10" 5

DRAWDOWN
AT RATED
CAPACITY
(feet)

36’

"34’
28’
25’
77’
65’
74’

RATED
C;PACITY
(gp )

2,0
2SO
2b0
2sO
260
230
400
20

}:OTOR

H. P.

15.0
15.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
20.0
20.0
40.0

CHLORLTION
(AMOUNT)

RESIDUAL
CHLORIh
(ppm)

AUXILLiRY
POWER

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE

DD
FOPH

710 686

llI-C-9 ..
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K

H3

H3-64
KB-04.

tELL TTSE

D

D

DEILLED
DR..E.LED
D’’r’rx...’

255 ’
.270’
270’
200’
265
284’
179’

STATIC
LEVEL

24’
22’
18’.
17 ’.

22

"15’

C, G
SIZE

10"
I0"
"I0"

10"
10"
I0""

STAS

4

4
.3
3.

D,iTE: 3-3-77

AT RATED
CAPACITY

.36’
46’

28’
2.5’

KATED
C2AC!TY

20
2bO
2bO
260
260
230
400
2bO

7.2
5.9
7.6
9.3

2.9

".- 3.5"’-.’;.’

HEAD -TOR
H.P.

15.0
15.0
I0.0
I0.0
i0.O
20.0.-
20.0
40.0

124’
133
103’
75’

184’
199’
210’

250"

AUXILI_RY

PO’.R.
(type)

GASOLIN
GASOLINE
GASOLINE

DD
CHLORIATION
(aOUNT)

RESIDUAL
CHLORIL’E

III-C-9








